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Order Number

Order Date

Your Order No / Our Job

Your Account Reference

Promise Date

190611

20/07/2023

94873

D002

04/08/2023

Product

Description

Quantity

Unit

Price

TOTE BAG

B9951 - Newbarn 8oz Recycled Cotton Tote Black

80z (225gsm) Recycled Eco Tote bag with long handles
made from recycled cotton T-shirt material. The fabric
used to manufacture this bag is 60 recycled blended with
40 polyester (rPET which is recycled fabric from plastic
bottles) for extra structure.

2 colour print to one side

uk delivery included
Leadtime 10 working days

400

£2.52/

£1,008.00

Deliverv Address

Tara Farrant
MBDA UK LTD

GOODS RECEIVING BUILDING 5100

ENTRANCE 3/ SIX HILLS WAY

STEVENAGE, HERTS
SG1 2DA United Kingdom

Order Value

£1,008.00

Registered in England No 1179852 VAT Registration No GB 860 6017 41

Raised by Samantha Fry please send any queries to samantha.fry@dowlis.com BPMA member:1179852.



