

Europe

Dowlis Inspired Branding Ltd Unit 2 Woking 8 | Forsyth Road Woking | Surrey | GU21 5SB | UK sales@dowlis.com | www.dowliseu.com +44 (0) 300 303 3545 Registered Office: As above. Registered in England No. 1179852

Natasha Cooper Bagco Limited Unit 3 Churchill Court Hortons Way Westerham Kent TN16 1BT Great Britain

Purchase Order

Page: 1

Telephone: 01959 560500

Fax: 01959 563034

Order Number	Order Date	Your Order No / Our Job	Your Account Reference	Promise Date
190611	20/07/2023	94873	D002	04/08/2023

Product	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price
Product TOTE BAG	Description B9951 - Newbarn 8oz Recycled Cotton Tote Black 8oz (225gsm) Recycled Eco Tote bag with long handles made from recycled cotton T-shirt material. The fabric used to manufacture this bag is 60 recycled blended with 40 polyester (rPET which is recycled fabric from plastic bottles) for extra structure. 2 colour print to one side uk delivery included Leadtime 10 working days	Quantity 400	£2.52 /	£1,008.00
_				

Delivery Address

Tara Farrant
MBDA UK LTD
GOODS RECEIVING BUILDING 5100

ENTRANCE 3/ SIX HILLS WAY

STEVENAGE, HERTS SG1 2DA United Kingdom Order Value

Registered in England No 1179852 VAT Registration No GB 860 6017 41

£1,008.00

Raised by Samantha Fry please send any queries to samantha.fry@dowlis.com BPMA member:1179852.

powered by: www.promoserve.co.uk